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1 II/2025-26/14 TANVI PANCHAL F 6-Feb-18 AASHISH PANCHAL PRIVATE V 0 OBC 7 CONFIRM 1
2 II/2025-26/18 MOHAMMED UZAIR M 4-Nov-17 UMAR FAROOQ PRIVATE V 0 OBC 8 CONFIRM 2

3 II/2025-26/30 VIDHANSH PRAJAPAT M 6-Nov-17 GOVERDHAN PRAJAPAT PRIVATE V 0 OBC 19 WAITING 1
4 II/2025-26/27 HAINIK BHOI M 17-Dec-16 NILESH KUMAR BHOI PRIVATE V 0 OBC 20 WAITING 2

5 II/2025-26/24 LAVYANSH LOHAR M 10-Sep-17 JAGDISH LOHAR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 24 WAITING 3
6 II/2025-26/10 SIDDHARTH PATIDAR M 25-Dec-17 RAMESH CHANDRA PATIDAR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 29 WAITING 4

1 II/2025-26/16 HARSH YADAV M 22-Jul-17 RAJESH KUMAR YADAV PRIVATE V 0 SC 9 CONFIRM 1
2 II/2025-26/7 VIHAN YADAV M 26-May-17 DINESH YADAV PRIVATE V 0 SC 16 WAITING 1

3 II/2025-26/20 VEER YADAV M 9-Oct-17 MUKESH YADAV PRIVATE V 0 SC 17 WAITING 2

1 II/2025-26/9 SHREYA VARHAT F 20-May-17 VIJAY VARHAT GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 2 CONFIRM 1

2 II/2025-26/22 DHRUV MANAT M 8-Jul-17 TEJPAL MANAT GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 3 WAITING 1
3 II/2025-26/8 YUVRAJ PARMAR M 16-Nov-17 MUKESH PARMAR PRIVATE V 0 ST 10 WAITING 2

4 II/2025-26/4 SNEHA ROAT F 17-Jul-17 NATHULAL ROAT PRIVATE V 0 ST 18 WAITING 3
5 II/2025-26/29 BHANUPRIYA KOTED F 8-Jul-17 MUKESH KUMAR KOTED PRIVATE V 0 ST 21 WAITING 4

6 II/2025-26/5 ABHIJEET ROAT M 14-Nov-17 ARJUN LAL ROAT PRIVATE V 0 ST 23 WAITING 5
7 II/2025-26/21 KULDEEP BARANDA M 25-Mar-18 JITENDRA KUMAR BARANDA PRIVATE V 0 ST 28 WAITING 6

4

  Principal 

OBC CATEGORY

SC CATEGORY 

ST CATEGORY

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA , DUNGARPUR
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1 II/2025-26/19 SUSHANT SINGH BHATI M 31-Oct-17 GIRIRAJ SINGH BHATI GOVT SERVICE III 0 GEN 1 CONFIRM 

2 II/2025-26/9 SHREYA VARHAT F 20-May-17 VIJAY VARHAT GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 2 CONFIRM ( ST)

3 II/2025-26/22 DHRUV MANAT M 8-Jul-17 TEJPAL MANAT GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 3 CONFIRM 
4 II/2025-26/23 MISTI PATIDAR F 15-Oct-17 DHRUVAJ PATIDAR GOVT SERVICE IV 0 GEN 4 CONFIRM 

5 II/2025-26/28 VIYANA SINGH PANWAR F 30-Mar-18 KARAN SINGH PANWAR GOVT SERVICE IV 0 GEN 5 CONFIRM 

6 II/2025-26/15 MOHAMMED AAMIR M 30-Sep-17 MOHAMMED AAMIN CHOUHAN PRIVATE V 0 GEN 6 WAIITNG 1
7 II/2025-26/14 TANVI PANCHAL F 6-Feb-18 AASHISH PANCHAL PRIVATE V 0 OBC 7 WAIITNG 2

8 II/2025-26/18 MOHAMMED UZAIR M 4-Nov-17 UMAR FAROOQ PRIVATE V 0 OBC 8 WAIITNG 3

9 II/2025-26/16 HARSH YADAV M 22-Jul-17 RAJESH KUMAR YADAV PRIVATE V 0 SC 9 WAIITNG 4 
10 II/2025-26/8 YUVRAJ PARMAR M 16-Nov-17 MUKESH PARMAR PRIVATE V 0 ST 10 WAIITNG 5

11 II/2025-26/17 IRA KHAN F 19-Oct-16 MOHD INAYAL ULLAH KHAN PRIVATE V 0 GEN 11 WAIITNG 6
12 II/2025-26/1 RUBAB FATIMA SHEIKH F 13-Oct-17 MOHAMMED BILAL PRIVATE V 0 GENERAL 12 WAIITNG 7

13 II/2025-26/3 HAFIZULLA KHAN PATHAN M 9-Jun-17 ATTAULLA KHAN PRIVATE V 0 GENERAL 13 WAIITNG 8
14 II/2025-26/13 HIYANSH PANCHAL M 24-Jul-17 PRITESH PANCHAL PRIVATE V 0 GEN 14 WAIITNG 9

15 II/2025-26/2 ZAINUL AABEDIN M 24-Nov-17 KUTUBUDDIN PRIVATE V 0 GENERAL 15 WAIITNG 10
16 II/2025-26/7 VIHAN YADAV M 26-May-17 DINESH YADAV PRIVATE V 0 SC 16 WAIITNG 11

17 II/2025-26/20 VEER YADAV M 9-Oct-17 MUKESH YADAV PRIVATE V 0 SC 17 WAIITNG 12
18 II/2025-26/4 SNEHA ROAT F 17-Jul-17 NATHULAL ROAT PRIVATE V 0 ST 18 WAIITNG 13

19 II/2025-26/30 VIDHANSH PRAJAPAT M 6-Nov-17 GOVERDHAN PRAJAPAT PRIVATE V 0 OBC 19 WAIITNG 14
20 II/2025-26/27 HAINIK BHOI M 17-Dec-16 NILESH KUMAR BHOI PRIVATE V 0 OBC 20 WAIITNG 15

21 II/2025-26/29 BHANUPRIYA KOTED F 8-Jul-17 MUKESH KUMAR KOTED PRIVATE V 0 ST 21 WAIITNG 16
22 II/2025-26/25 MOHAMMED HAIDER RAJA M 10-Oct-17 ABDUL MUJIB PRIVATE V 0 GEN 22 WAIITNG 17

23 II/2025-26/5 ABHIJEET ROAT M 14-Nov-17 ARJUN LAL ROAT PRIVATE V 0 ST 23 WAIITNG 18
24 II/2025-26/24 LAVYANSH LOHAR M 10-Sep-17 JAGDISH LOHAR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 24 WAIITNG 19

25 II/2025-26/26 ANJAR JAMAN M 28-May-17 SAEED JAMAN PRIVATE V 0 GEN 25 WAIITNG 20
26 II/2025-26/12 MOHAMMAED HAIDAR M 2-Jun-17 ABID AHMAD PRIVATE V 0 GEN 26 WAIITNG 21

27 II/2025-26/6 SHARJEEL HUSSAIN QUERESHI M 7-Oct-17 MOHIN HUSSAIN QUERESHI PRIVATE V 0 GEN 27 WAIITNG 22
28 II/2025-26/21 KULDEEP BARANDA M 25-Mar-18 JITENDRA KUMAR BARANDA PRIVATE V 0 ST 28 WAIITNG 23

29 II/2025-26/10 SIDDHARTH PATIDAR M 25-Dec-17 RAMESH CHANDRA PATIDAR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 29 WAIITNG 24
30 II/2025-26/11 MOHAMMED ALI M 21-Dec-17 MAXHAR KHAN PRIVATE V 0 GEN 30 WAIITNG 25
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1 III/2025-26/19 MANIK PATIDAR M 19-Dec-16 DIPAK KUMAR PATIDAR GOVT SERVICE III 0 OBC 4 CONFIRM 1
2 III/2025-26/18 MIHIR PATIDAR M 25-Oct-16 DHULESHWAR PATIDAR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 14 CONFIRM 2

3 III/2025-26/26 HETHAL PATIDAR F 29-Mar-17 HEMENDRA KUMAR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 21 CONFIRM 3
4 III/2025-26/13 YACHNA PATIDAR F 13-Aug-16 RAJESH PATIDAR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 23 WAITING 1

5 III/2025-26/11 NISTHA PATIDAR F 12-Aug-16 SURESH PATIDAR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 27 WAITING 2
6 III/2025-26/2 MOHAMMED MUBIN M 26-Jan-16 MOHAMMED SALIM PRIVATE V 0 OBC 29 WAITING 3

7 III/2025-26/3 MANYA PANCHAL M 20-Dec-16 ARVIND KUMAR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 30 WAITING 4

1 III/2025-26/5 NAYAN YADAV M 12-Aug-16 PRAKASH YADAV PRIVATE V 0 SC 17 CONFIRM 1

2 III/2025-26/31 YASH YADAV M 30-Nov-16 JAGDISH YADAV PRIVATE V 0 SC 20 CONFIRM 2

3 III/2025-26/7 RIDDHIMA BAIRWA F 20-Jan-17 MEETHA LAL BAIRWA PRIVATE V 0 SC 28 WAITING 1

1 III/2025-26/1 PRIYANSHU ROAT M 19-Apr-16 ISHWAR LAL ROAT GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 5 CONFIRM 1

2 III/2025-26/32 JHARNA MEENA F 1-Feb-17 NARESH MEENA GOVT SERVICE IV 1 ST 7 WAITING 1
3 III/2025-26/21 DIVYA ROAT F 28-Feb-17 DEVENDRA ROAT PRIVATE V 0 ST 8 WAITING 2
4 III/2025-26/27 PRIYANSHI MANAT F 27-Nov-16 DAYALAL MANAT PRIVATE V 0 ST 9 WAITING 3

5 III/2025-26/14 GOTAM BAEANDA M 17-Sep-16 BASANT BARANDA PRIVATE V 0 ST 10 WAITING 4
6 III/2025-26/12 YUVANSH AHARI M 30-Nov-16 VINOD KUMAR AHARI PRIVATE V 0 ST 11 WAITING 5
7 III/2025-26/23 DITYA KALASUA F 5-Jan-17 RAMCHANDRA PRIVATE V 0 ST 13 WAITING 6

8 III/2025-26/29 JIYAN KALASUA M 13-Sep-16 MUKESH KALASUA PRIVATE V 0 ST 22 WAITING 7
9 III/2025-26/28 DILKHUSH ROAT M 28-Jun-16 SURESH ROAT PRIVATE V 0 ST 24 WAITING 8

10 III/2025-26/30 HIMANSHU GAMETI M 6-Jul-16 RAJESH GAMETI PRIVATE V 0 ST 25 WAITING 9

OBC CATEGORY

SC CATEGORY 

ST CATEGORY

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION CUM WAITNG LIST  (CASTE WISE ) CLASS III  SESSION 2025-26      
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA , DUNGARPUR
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1 III/2025-26/20 KUSHA SHARMA F 21-Oct-16 HARSH SHARMA GOVT SERVICE III 2 GEN 1 CONFIRM

2 III/2025-26/17 NAKSHRAJ SINGH SISODIYA M 23-Jan-17 BALVEER SINGH GOVT SERVICE III 1 GEN 2 CONFIRM

3 III/2025-26/16 DHERYARAJ SINGH M 22-Mar-17 PUSHPENDRA SINGH GOVT SERVICE III 0 GEN 3 CONFIRM
4 III/2025-26/19 MANIK PATIDAR M 19-Dec-16 DIPAK KUMAR PATIDAR GOVT SERVICE III 0 OBC 4 CONFIRM (OBC)

5 III/2025-26/1 PRIYANSHU ROAT M 19-Apr-16 ISHWAR LAL ROAT GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 5 CONFIRM (ST)

6 III/2025-26/15 DHRUVRAJ SINGH M 22-Mar-17 PUSHPENDRA SINGH GOVT SERVICE III 0 GEN 6 CONFIRM
7 III/2025-26/32 JHARNA MEENA F 1-Feb-17 NARESH MEENA GOVT SERVICE IV 1 ST 7 CONFIRM 

8 III/2025-26/21 DIVYA ROAT F 28-Feb-17 DEVENDRA ROAT PRIVATE V 0 ST 8 CONFIRM

9 III/2025-26/27 PRIYANSHI MANAT F 27-Nov-16 DAYALAL MANAT PRIVATE V 0 ST 9 WAITING 1
10 III/2025-26/14 GOTAM BAEANDA M 17-Sep-16 BASANT BARANDA PRIVATE V 0 ST 10 WAITING 2

11 III/2025-26/12 YUVANSH AHARI M 30-Nov-16 VINOD KUMAR AHARI PRIVATE V 0 ST 11 WAITING 3

12 III/2025-26/10 HIBAT KHAN F 30-Mar-17 ASIFULLA KHAN PRIVATE V 0 GEN 12 WAITING 4
13 III/2025-26/23 DITYA KALASUA F 5-Jan-17 RAMCHANDRA PRIVATE V 0 ST 13 WAITING 5

14 III/2025-26/18 MIHIR PATIDAR M 25-Oct-16 DHULESHWAR PATIDAR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 14 WAITING 6

15 III/2025-26/22 NAKSH PANDYA M 29-Nov-16 MAYANK PANDYA PRIVATE V 0 GEN 15 WAITING 7
16 III/2025-26/25 AZMAT FATIMA F 14-Nov-15 MOHD AKRAM PRIVATE V 0 GEN 16 WAITING 8

17 III/2025-26/5 NAYAN YADAV M 12-Aug-16 PRAKASH YADAV PRIVATE V 0 SC 17 WAITING 9

18 III/2025-26/9 MOHAMMED KASIM M 4-Oct-16 MOHSIN AHMED PRIVATE V 0 GEN 18 WAITING 10
19 III/2025-26/4 AAHIL RAZA KHAN M 10-Aug-16 ABDUL VAHID KHAN PRIVATE V 0 GENERAL 19 WAITING 11

20 III/2025-26/31 YASH YADAV M 30-Nov-16 JAGDISH YADAV PRIVATE V 0 SC 20 WAITING 12

21 III/2025-26/26 HETHAL PATIDAR F 29-Mar-17 HEMENDRA KUMAR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 21 WAITING 13
22 III/2025-26/29 JIYAN KALASUA M 13-Sep-16 MUKESH KALASUA PRIVATE V 0 ST 22 WAITING 14

23 III/2025-26/13 YACHNA PATIDAR F 13-Aug-16 RAJESH PATIDAR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 23 WAITING 15
24 III/2025-26/28 DILKHUSH ROAT M 28-Jun-16 SURESH ROAT PRIVATE V 0 ST 24 WAITING 16

25 III/2025-26/30 HIMANSHU GAMETI M 6-Jul-16 RAJESH GAMETI PRIVATE V 0 ST 25 WAITING 17
26 III/2025-26/6 AFTAB KHAN M 22-Mar-16 AMJAD KHAN PRIVATE V 0 GEN 26 WAITING 18

27 III/2025-26/11 NISTHA PATIDAR F 12-Aug-16 SURESH PATIDAR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 27 WAITING 19
28 III/2025-26/7 RIDDHIMA BAIRWA F 20-Jan-17 MEETHA LAL BAIRWA PRIVATE V 0 SC 28 WAITING 20

29 III/2025-26/2 MOHAMMED MUBIN M 26-Jan-16 MOHAMMED SALIM PRIVATE V 0 OBC 29 WAITING 21
30 III/2025-26/3 MANYA PANCHAL M 20-Dec-16 ARVIND KUMAR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 30 WAITING 22

31 III/2025-26/8 NIHIT DWIVEDI M 18-Mar-17 MANISH DWIVEDI PRIVATE V 0 GEN 31 WAITING 23

 PROVISIONAL  ADMISSION CUM WAITING LIST (SERVICE CATEGORYWISE)  FOR CLASS III  SESSION 2025-26      
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA , DUNGARPUR
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1 IV/2025-26/4 GRENI PATIDAR F 16-Jan-16 BANSHI LAL PATIDAR PVT JOB V 0 OBC 4 WAIITNG 1

2 IV/2025-26/6 VAIDHIKA BHOI F 7-Dec-14 NILESH KUMAR BHOI PVT JOB V 0 OBC 5 WAITING 2

3 IV/2025-26/1 GUNGUN DARJI F 8-Jun-15 MANJUSH DARJI PVT JOB V 0 OBC 6 WAITING 3

1 IV/2025-26/5 JAY YADAV M 23-Sep-15 DEEPAK YADAV PVT JOB V 0 SC 7 WAIITNG 1

1 IV/2025-26/7 MITISHA AHARI F 23-Feb-16 JITENDRA KUMAR AHARIGOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 1 WAIITNG 1

  

OBC CATEGORY

SC CATEGORY

ST CATEGORY
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1 IV/2025-26/7 MITISHA AHARI F 23-Feb-16 JITENDRA KUMAR AHARIGOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 1 CONFIRM 

2 IV/2025-26/2 MOHAMMED ZAID KHAN M 18-Sep-15 MAZHAR KHAN PVT JOB V 0 GEN 2 WAITING 1

3 IV/2025-26/3 SHRESTHA PANDYA F 9-Mar-16 HARSH DEEP PANDYA PVT JOB V 0 GEN 3 WAITING 2

4 IV/2025-26/4 GRENI PATIDAR F 16-Jan-16 BANSHI LAL PATIDAR PVT JOB V 0 OBC 4 WAITING 3

5 IV/2025-26/6 VAIDHIKA BHOI F 7-Dec-14 NILESH KUMAR BHOI PVT JOB V 0 OBC 5 WAITING 4

6 IV/2025-26/1 GUNGUN DARJI F 8-Jun-15 MANJUSH DARJI PVT JOB V 0 OBC 6 WAITING 5

7 IV/2025-26/5 JAY YADAV M 23-Sep-15 DEEPAK YADAV PVT JOB V 0 SC 7 WAITING 6

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA , DUNGARPUR
 PROVISIONAL  ADMISSION CUM WAITING LIST (SERVICE CATEGORYWISE)  FOR CLASS IV  SESSION 2025-26      
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1 V/2025-26/15 HIREN PATIDAR M 8-Oct-15 SURENDRA KUMAR PATIDAR GOVT SERVICE III 0 OBC 7 CONFIRM 1

2 V/2025-26/10 MAHARSH BHOI M 28-Apr-15 TARUN KUMAR BHOI GOVT SERVICE IV 2 OBC 12 CONFIRM 2

3 V/2025-26/9 MANTHAN BHOI M 28-Apr-15 TARUN KUMAR BHOI GOVT SERVICE IV 2 OBC 14 WAITING 1

4 V/2025-26/11 VANSH LOHAR M 26-Mar-15 HEMENT KUMAR LOHAR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 16 WAITING 2

5 V/2025-26/24 DIYA BHOI F 13-Aug-14 MUKESH KUMAR BHOI PRIVATE V 0 OBC 18 WAITING 3

6 V/2025-26/26 DHERYA PATEL M 15-Nov-15 RAKESH PATEL PRIVATE V 0 OBC 19 WAITING 4

7 V/2025-26/22 MITYANSH PATIDAR M 22-Feb-16 GOPAL PATIDAR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 22 WAITING 5

8 V/2025-26/1 JANAVI CHOUHAN F 30-Jul-15 HASMUKH LAL CHOUHAN PRIVATE V 0 OBC 23 WAITING 6

9 V/2025-26/14 RUHI KALAL F 11-Mar-15 ANIL KUMAR KALAL PRIVATE V 0 OBC 24 WAITING 7

10 V/2025-26/20 UDDHAV THAKOR M 24-Mar-15 MANOJ THAKOR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 25 WAITING 8

11 V/2025-26/28 TANVI PATIDAR F 15-Jan-15 KARAN KUMAR PATIDAR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 30 WAITING 9

12 V/2025-26/19 SARTHAK PANWAR M 30-Nov-14 AVINASH PRIVATE V 0 OBC 31 WAITING 10

13 V/2025-26/5 MEET PRAJAPAT M 20-Oct-14 KAMLESH PRAJAPAT PRIVATE V 0 OBC 32 WAITING 11

14 V/2025-26/18 MOHAMMES ZAID M 12-Jul-14 SHAHANOOR SHEIKH PRIVATE V 0 OBC 34 WAITING 12

15 V/2025-26/6 HARSH GOSWAMI M 10-Sep-15 YANUNA DAS GOSWAMI PRIVATE V 0 OBC 36 WAITING 13

16 V/2025-26/31 DIVYANSHI SUTHAR F 21-Jun-14 VIMAL SUTHAR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 38 WAITING 14

1 V/2025-26/36 REYANSH GOYAL M 11-Mar-15 DR KISHORI LAL GOVT SERVICE III 0 SC 6 CONFIRM 1

2 V/2025-26/37 HIMAN YADAV M 29-Nov-15 DINESH YADAV PRIVATE V 0 SC 26 WAITING 1

3 V/2025-26/35 SAPNA YADAV F 29-Apr-14 JEEVA YADAV PRIVATE V 0 SC 28 WAITING 2

1 V/2025-26/21 MITRAKSH MANAT M 6-Mar-15 CHHAGAN LAL MANAT GOVT SERVICE III 1 ST 1 WAITING 1

2 V/2025-26/17 KHUSHANT PARMAR M 11-May-15 CHANDRAKANT PARMAR GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 2 WAITING 2

3 V/2025-26/23 GAJAL GAMETI F 17-Jun-15 MUKESH KUMAR GAMETI GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 3 WAITING 3

4 V/2025-26/38 DIVYA BARANDA M 5-Aug-15 MAHENDRA BARANDA GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 4 WAITING 4

5 V/2025-26/29 KIRTI GARASIYA F 24-Feb-16 DINESH SINGH GARASIYA GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 5 WAITING 5

6 V/2025-26/32 VIRAT MASAR M 27-Feb-15 RAMESH CHANDRA MEENA GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 8 WAITING 6

7 V/2025-26/33 DHRUV M 15-Oct-14 JITENDRA KUMAR AHARI GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 9 WAITING 7

8 V/2025-26/3 JANHVI VARHAT F 17-Feb-16 PRADEEP VARHAT GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 10 WAITING 8

OBC CATEGORY

SC CATEGORY

ST CATEGORY

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION CUM WAITNG LIST  (CASTE WISE ) CLASS V  SESSION 2025-26      
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA , DUNGARPUR
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9 V/2025-26/4 AVANI ROAT F 12-Feb-15 NATHULAL ROAT PRIVATE V 0 ST 21 WAITING 9

10 V/2025-26/34 DHRUV AHARI M 17-Apr-15 BANSHI LAL AHARI PRIVATE V 0 ST 29 WAITING 10

11 V/2025-26/27 DAKSHESH KATARA M 9-Sep-15 MAHESH CHANDRA KATARA PRIVATE V 0 ST 35 WAITING 11

12 V/2025-26/2 PRIYANSHU PARMAR M 23-Oct-14 MUKESH PARMAR PRIVATE V 0 ST 37 WAITING 12

`
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1 V/2025-26/21 MITRAKSH MANAT M 6-Mar-15 CHHAGAN LAL MANAT GOVT SERVICE III 1 ST 1 CONFIRM 

2 V/2025-26/17 KHUSHANT PARMAR M 11-May-15 CHANDRAKANT PARMAR GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 2 CONFIRM 

3 V/2025-26/23 GAJAL GAMETI F 17-Jun-15 MUKESH KUMAR GAMETI GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 3 CONFIRM 

4 V/2025-26/38 DIVYA BARANDA M 5-Aug-15 MAHENDRA BARANDA GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 4 WAITING 1

5 V/2025-26/29 KIRTI GARASIYA F 24-Feb-16 DINESH SINGH GARASIYA GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 5 WAITING 2

6 V/2025-26/36 REYANSH GOYAL M 11-Mar-15 DR KISHORI LAL GOVT SERVICE III 0 SC 6 WAITING 3

7 V/2025-26/15 HIREN PATIDAR M 8-Oct-15 SURENDRA KUMAR PATIDAR GOVT SERVICE III 0 OBC 7 WAITING 4

8 V/2025-26/32 VIRAT MASAR M 27-Feb-15 RAMESH CHANDRA MEENA GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 8 WAITING 5

9 V/2025-26/33 DHRUV M 15-Oct-14 JITENDRA KUMAR AHARI GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 9 WAITING 6

10 V/2025-26/3 JANHVI VARHAT F 17-Feb-16 PRADEEP VARHAT GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 10 WAITING 7

11 V/2025-26/30 MOHD AAMIR M 3-May-15 AFSAR AHMED GOVT SERVICE III 0 GEN 11 WAITING 8

12 V/2025-26/10 MAHARSH BHOI M 28-Apr-15 TARUN KUMAR BHOI GOVT SERVICE IV 2 OBC 12 WAITING 9

13 V/2025-26/16 DARSHIL SEN M 22-Feb-15 DURGESH KUMAR SEN SERVICE IV 2 GEN 13 WAITING 10

14 V/2025-26/9 MANTHAN BHOI M 28-Apr-15 TARUN KUMAR BHOI GOVT SERVICE IV 2 OBC 14 WAITING 11

15 V/2025-26/25 DAKSHA SINGH F 18-Jul-15 RAJEEV SINGH GOVT SERVICE IV 1 GEN 15 WAITING 12

16 V/2025-26/11 VANSH LOHAR M 26-Mar-15 HEMENT KUMAR LOHAR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 16 WAITING 13

17 V/2025-26/13 HUNAR JAIN M 29-Mar-15 KAMLESH JAIN PRIVATE V 0 GEN 17 WAITING 14

18 V/2025-26/24 DIYA BHOI F 13-Aug-14 MUKESH KUMAR BHOI PRIVATE V 0 OBC 18 WAITING 15

19 V/2025-26/26 DHERYA PATEL M 15-Nov-15 RAKESH PATEL PRIVATE V 0 OBC 19 WAITING 16

20 V/2025-26/12 AAYAT KHAN F 20-May-14 IMRAN KHAN PRIVATE V 0 GEN 20 WAITING 17

21 V/2025-26/4 AVANI ROAT F 12-Feb-15 NATHULAL ROAT PRIVATE V 0 ST 21 WAITING 18

22 V/2025-26/22 MITYANSH PATIDAR M 22-Feb-16 GOPAL PATIDAR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 22 WAITING 19

23 V/2025-26/1 JANAVI CHOUHAN F 30-Jul-15 HASMUKH LAL CHOUHAN PRIVATE V 0 OBC 23 WAITING 20

24 V/2025-26/14 RUHI KALAL F 11-Mar-15 ANIL KUMAR KALAL PRIVATE V 0 OBC 24 WAITING 21

 PROVISIONAL  ADMISSION CUM WAITING LIST (SERVICE CATEGORYWISE)  FOR CLASS V  SESSION 2025-26      
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA , DUNGARPUR
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25 V/2025-26/20 UDDHAV THAKOR M 24-Mar-15 MANOJ THAKOR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 25 WAITING 22

26 V/2025-26/37 HIMAN YADAV M 29-Nov-15 DINESH YADAV PRIVATE V 0 SC 26 WAITING 23

27 V/2025-26/7 KAVYA JAIN M 10-Aug-15 VISHAL JAIN PRIVATE V 0 GENERAL 27 WAITING 24

28 V/2025-26/35 SAPNA YADAV F 29-Apr-14 JEEVA YADAV PRIVATE V 0 SC 28 WAITING 25

29 V/2025-26/34 DHRUV AHARI M 17-Apr-15 BANSHI LAL AHARI PRIVATE V 0 ST 29 WAITING 26

30 V/2025-26/28 TANVI PATIDAR F 15-Jan-15 KARAN KUMAR PATIDAR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 30 WAITING 27

31 V/2025-26/19 SARTHAK PANWAR M 30-Nov-14 AVINASH PRIVATE V 0 OBC 31 WAITING 28

32 V/2025-26/5 MEET PRAJAPAT M 20-Oct-14 KAMLESH PRAJAPAT PRIVATE V 0 OBC 32 WAITING 29

33 V/2025-26/8 SARTHAK SHAH M 12-May-15 MILAN SHAH PRIVATE V 0 GEN 33 WAITING 30

34 V/2025-26/18 MOHAMMES ZAID M 12-Jul-14 SHAHANOOR SHEIKH PRIVATE V 0 OBC 34 WAITING 31

35 V/2025-26/27 DAKSHESH KATARA M 9-Sep-15 MAHESH CHANDRA KATARA PRIVATE V 0 ST 35 WAITING 32

36 V/2025-26/6 HARSH GOSWAMI M 10-Sep-15 YANUNA DAS GOSWAMI PRIVATE V 0 OBC 36 WAITING 33

37 V/2025-26/2 PRIYANSHU PARMAR M 23-Oct-14 MUKESH PARMAR PRIVATE V 0 ST 37 WAITING 34

38 V/2025-26/31 DIVYANSHI SUTHAR F 21-Jun-14 VIMAL SUTHAR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 38 WAITING 35
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REGISTRATION

 NO
NAME OF CHILD

GENDER 
M/F

DATE OF BIRTH
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1 VI/2025-26/46 SHAURYA RAWAL M 19-Jun-14 PRAKASH CHANDRA RAWAL GOVT SERVICE III 1 OBC 1 CONFIRM 1
2 VI/2025-26/34 NAMAN PATIDAR M 29-Dec-13 GYANESHWAR PATIDAR GOVT SERVICE III 0 OBC 4 CONFIRM2

3 VI/2025-26/28 RENEE PATIDAR F 4-Aug-14 CHETAN LAL PATIDAR GOVT SERVICE III 0 OBC 11 WAITING 1
4 VI/2025-26/48 ARYAN PATEL M 5-Mar-14 DINESH PATEL PRIVATE V 0 OBC 17 WAITING 2

5 VI/2025-26/43 VEER BHOI M 15-Dec-13 JITENDRA BHOI PRIVATE V 0 OBC 18 WAITING 3
6 VI/2025-26/54 HANISHA PRAJAPAT F 29-Jul-14 GOVERDHAN PRAJAPAT PRIVATE V 0 OBC 20 WAITING 4

7 VI/2025-26/16 GHULAM AHMED RAZA M 15-Dec-13 ISTIYAK HUSSAIN PRIVATE V 0 OBC 22 WAITING 5
8 VI/2025-26/25 SUHANI PATIDAR F 6-Oct-14 RAHUL PATIDAR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 23 WAITING 6

9 VI/2025-26/8 HEET DARJI M 21-Dec-13 DINESH DARJI PRIVATE V 0 OBC 25 WAITING 7
10 VI/2025-26/18 ISHANI RAJ BHOI F 3-Mar-14 AJAY KUMAR BHOI PRIVATE V 0 OBC 26 WAITING 8

11 VI/2025-26/52 CHIRAG BHOI M 28-Jul-13 VIJAY KUMAR BHOI PRIVATE V 0 OBC 27 WAITING 9
12 VI/2025-26/39 PREKSHA PATIDAR F 11-Mar-14 BANSHI LAL PATIDAR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 30 WAITING 10

13 VI/2025-26/10 MANYA DARJI F 16-Mar-14 AMIT DARJI PRIVATE V 0 OBC 31 WAITING 11
14 VI/2025-26/29 AFSARA F 1-Feb-15 SHAHID HUSSAIN PRIVATE V 0 OBC 32 WAITING 12

15 VI/2025-26/9 MOHAMMED AMIR M 10-Aug-13 MOHAMMED AAJAM PRIVATE V 0 OBC 35 WAITING 13
16 VI/2025-26/12 YUGMA KALAL M 23-Mar-14 BHUVNESH KALAL PRIVATE V 0 OBC 39 WAITING 14

17 VI/2025-26/13 AARAV PANCHAL M 17-Nov-13 RAHUL PANCHAL PRIVATE V 0 OBC 40 WAITING 15
18 VI/2025-26/14 RUDRA BHOI M 16-Jul-13 SANJAY BHOI PRIVATE V 0 OBC 42 WAITING 16

19 VI/2025-26/22 RUDRAKSH TAILOR M 7-Oct-13 NARESH TAILOR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 44 WAITING 17
20 VI/2025-26/37 DARPAN PATIDAR M 26-Apr-14 DILIP PATIDAR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 45 WAITING 18

21 VI/2025-26/17 NAKSH RAJ BHOI M 21-Mar-14 YOGESH KUMAR BHOI PRIVATE V 0 OBC 48 WAITING 19
22 VI/2025-26/23 UMMAHNI F 28-Dec-13 MOHD YOUNIS KHAN PRIVATE V 0 OBC 49 WAITING 20

23 VI/2025-26/3 DIVYA DARJI M 20-Jun-14 ARUN KUMAR SOLANKI PRIVATE V 0 OBC 50 WAITING 21
24 VI/2025-26/51 MAN DARJI M 3-Oct-13 MANGLESH DARJI PRIVATE V 0 OBC 51 WAITING 22

25 VI/2025-26/20 REHAN PATIDAR M 14-May-14 KAMLESH PATIDAR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 52 WAITING 23
26 VI/2025-26/30 HEMANG PATIDAR M 12-Mar-14 NITESH PATIDAR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 53 WAITING 24

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA , DUNGARPUR
PROVISIONAL ADMISSION CUM WAITNG LIST  (CASTE WISE ) CLASS VI  SESSION 2025-26      

OBC CATEGORY

SC CATEGORY
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1 VI/2025-26/7 DAKSH YADAV M 17-Jan-14 DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV PRIVATE V 0 SC 21 CONFIRM 1
2 VI/2025-26/26 JANHAVI CHOUHAN MOCHI F 13-Mar-14 SUMIT MOCHI PRIVATE V 0 SC 24 WAITING 1

3 VI/2025-26/31 NAISHA SAAD F 1-Sep-14 DEEPESH KUMAR SAAD PRIVATE V 0 SC 28 WAITING 2

1 VI/2025-26/38 VAIDANSHI AHARI F 21-Jul-14 SUNIL AHARI GOVT SERVICE III 1 ST 2 CONFIRM 1

2 VI/2025-26/53 HARSHIT MANAT M 18-Apr-14 PRAGYANANE MANAT GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 5 WAITING 1
3 VI/2025-26/15 MANAS DAMOR M 5-Jun-14 BHARAT LAL DAMOR GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 6 WAITING 2
4 VI/2025-26/47 VANSHRAJ KATARA F 7-Mar-14 SUBHASH CHANDRA KATARA GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 7 WAITING 3

5 VI/2025-26/45 PRIYANSHU DENDOR M 28-Nov-14 RAJENDRA KUMAR DENDOR GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 8 WAITING 4
6 VI/2025-26/4 ANUSHA SOLANKI F 31-Aug-14 VIPI SINGH SOLANKI GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 9 WAITING 5
7 VI/2025-26/42 MEET ROAT M 29-Oct-13 DEVRAM ROAT GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 12 WAITING 6

8 VI/2025-26/36 RAJVEER ROAT M 7-Jun-14 NARESH KUMAR REOAT GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 13 WAITING 7
9 VI/2025-26/27 NEHAL PARMAR F 21-Sep-13 RAMKISHOR PARMAR PRIVATE V 0 ST 16 WAITING 8

10 VI/2025-26/49 MEHUL AHARRI M 1-Oct-13 CHAMPA LAL AHARI PRIVATE V 0 ST 19 WAITING 9

11 VI/2025-26/6 NAMAN KHARADI M 24-May-13 MUKESH KHARADI PRIVATE V 0 ST 36 WAITING 10
12 VI/2025-26/1 BHAVYA DENDOR F 19-Jan-15 NATHULAL DENDOR PRIVATE V 0 ST 37 WAITING 11
13 VI/2025-26/32 MAYANK ROAT M 27-Nov-13 RAMLAL ROAT PRIVATE V 0 ST 43 WAITING 12

14 VI/2025-26/11 YASH KHARADI M 10-Apr-14 RANCHOD KHARADI PRIVATE V 0 ST 46 WAITING 13
15 VI/2025-26/33 UTSAV PARMAR M 7-Mar-14 GANESH LAL PARMAR PRIVATE V 0 ST 54 WAITING 14
16 VI/2025-26/56 MAYUR NANOMA M 14-Dec-14 RATAN LAL BHEEL PRIVATE V 0 ST 56 WAITING 15

  

ST CATEGORY 
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1 VI/2025-26/46 SHAURYA RAWAL M 19-Jun-14 PRAKASH CHANDRA RAWAL GOVT SERVICE III 1 OBC 1 CONFRIM  (OBC)

2 VI/2025-26/38 VAIDANSHI AHARI F 21-Jul-14 SUNIL AHARI GOVT SERVICE III 1 ST 2 CONFRIM (ST)
3 VI/2025-26/35 JEEVIKA UPADHYAY F 14-Apr-15 PANKAJ KUMAR UPADHYAY GOVT SERVICE III 1 GEN 3 CONFRIM 

4 VI/2025-26/34 NAMAN PATIDAR M 29-Dec-13 GYANESHWAR PATIDAR GOVT SERVICE III 0 OBC 4 CONFRIM  (OBC)
5 VI/2025-26/53 HARSHIT MANAT M 18-Apr-14 PRAGYANANE MANAT GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 5 CONFRIM 

6 VI/2025-26/15 MANAS DAMOR M 5-Jun-14 BHARAT LAL DAMOR GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 6 CONFRIM 
7 VI/2025-26/47 VANSHRAJ KATARA F 7-Mar-14 SUBHASH CHANDRA KATARA GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 7 CONFRIM 

8 VI/2025-26/45 PRIYANSHU DENDOR M 28-Nov-14 RAJENDRA KUMAR DENDOR GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 8 WAITING 1
9 VI/2025-26/4 ANUSHA SOLANKI F 31-Aug-14 VIPI SINGH SOLANKI GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 9 WAITING 2

10 VI/2025-26/50 KHUSHNUMA RAWAL F 3-Oct-14 AJAD RAWAL GOVT SERVICE III 0 GEN 10 WAITING 3
11 VI/2025-26/28 RENEE PATIDAR F 4-Aug-14 CHETAN LAL PATIDAR GOVT SERVICE III 0 OBC 11 WAITING 4

12 VI/2025-26/42 MEET ROAT M 29-Oct-13 DEVRAM ROAT GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 12 WAITING 5
13 VI/2025-26/36 RAJVEER ROAT M 7-Jun-14 NARESH KUMAR REOAT GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 13 WAITING 6

14 VI/2025-26/19 JOYA KHAN F 12-Mar-14 ABDUL VAHID KHAN PRIVATE V 0 GEN 14 WAITING 7
15 VI/2025-26/57 GARVRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN M 3-Oct-14 NAVAL SINGH CHOUHAN PRIVATE V 0 GEN 15 WAITING 8

16 VI/2025-26/27 NEHAL PARMAR F 21-Sep-13 RAMKISHOR PARMAR PRIVATE V 0 ST 16 WAITING 9
17 VI/2025-26/48 ARYAN PATEL M 5-Mar-14 DINESH PATEL PRIVATE V 0 OBC 17 WAITING 10

18 VI/2025-26/43 VEER BHOI M 15-Dec-13 JITENDRA BHOI PRIVATE V 0 OBC 18 WAITING 11
19 VI/2025-26/49 MEHUL AHARRI M 1-Oct-13 CHAMPA LAL AHARI PRIVATE V 0 ST 19 WAITING 12

20 VI/2025-26/54 HANISHA PRAJAPAT F 29-Jul-14 GOVERDHAN PRAJAPAT PRIVATE V 0 OBC 20 WAITING 13
21 VI/2025-26/7 DAKSH YADAV M 17-Jan-14 DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV PRIVATE V 0 SC 21 WAITING 14

22 VI/2025-26/16 GHULAM AHMED RAZA M 15-Dec-13 ISTIYAK HUSSAIN PRIVATE V 0 OBC 22 WAITING 15
23 VI/2025-26/25 SUHANI PATIDAR F 6-Oct-14 RAHUL PATIDAR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 23 WAITING 16

24 VI/2025-26/26 JANHAVI CHOUHAN MOCHI F 13-Mar-14 SUMIT MOCHI PRIVATE V 0 SC 24 WAITING 17
25 VI/2025-26/8 HEET DARJI M 21-Dec-13 DINESH DARJI PRIVATE V 0 OBC 25 WAITING 18

26 VI/2025-26/18 ISHANI RAJ BHOI F 3-Mar-14 AJAY KUMAR BHOI PRIVATE V 0 OBC 26 WAITING 19
27 VI/2025-26/52 CHIRAG BHOI M 28-Jul-13 VIJAY KUMAR BHOI PRIVATE V 0 OBC 27 WAITING 20

28 VI/2025-26/31 NAISHA SAAD F 1-Sep-14 DEEPESH KUMAR SAAD PRIVATE V 0 SC 28 WAITING 21

 PROVISIONAL  ADMISSION CUM WAITING LIST (SERVICE CATEGORYWISE)  FOR CLASS VI  SESSION 2025-26      
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA , DUNGARPUR
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29 VI/2025-26/2 DHWANI JOSHI F 5-Sep-14 RAJENDRA JOSHI PRIVATE V 0 GENERAL 29 WAITING 22

30 VI/2025-26/39 PREKSHA PATIDAR F 11-Mar-14 BANSHI LAL PATIDAR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 30 WAITING 23
31 VI/2025-26/10 MANYA DARJI F 16-Mar-14 AMIT DARJI PRIVATE V 0 OBC 31 WAITING 24

32 VI/2025-26/29 AFSARA F 1-Feb-15 SHAHID HUSSAIN PRIVATE V 0 OBC 32 WAITING 25
33 VI/2025-26/55 MANASWINI SINGH CHOUHAN F 23-Sep-14 NARESHPAL SINGH CHOUHAN PRIVATE V 0 GEN 33 WAITING 26

34 VI/2025-26/44 JOYA QURASHI F 15-Sep-13 MOHD FEYYAJ PRIVATE V 0 GEN 34 WAITING 27
35 VI/2025-26/9 MOHAMMED AMIR M 10-Aug-13 MOHAMMED AAJAM PRIVATE V 0 OBC 35 WAITING 28

36 VI/2025-26/6 NAMAN KHARADI M 24-May-13 MUKESH KHARADI PRIVATE V 0 ST 36 WAITING 29
37 VI/2025-26/1 BHAVYA DENDOR F 19-Jan-15 NATHULAL DENDOR PRIVATE V 0 ST 37 WAITING 30

38 VI/2025-26/21 RUHI JAIN F 23-Jan-14 KAMLESH JAIN PRIVATE V 0 GEN 38 WAITING 31
39 VI/2025-26/12 YUGMA KALAL M 23-Mar-14 BHUVNESH KALAL PRIVATE V 0 OBC 39 WAITING 32

40 VI/2025-26/13 AARAV PANCHAL M 17-Nov-13 RAHUL PANCHAL PRIVATE V 0 OBC 40 WAITING 33
41 VI/2025-26/5 PRIYANSH JAIN M 29-Nov-13 ASHISH JAIN PRIVATE V 0 GENERAL 41 WAITING 34

42 VI/2025-26/14 RUDRA BHOI M 16-Jul-13 SANJAY BHOI PRIVATE V 0 OBC 42 WAITING 35
43 VI/2025-26/32 MAYANK ROAT M 27-Nov-13 RAMLAL ROAT PRIVATE V 0 ST 43 WAITING 36

44 VI/2025-26/22 RUDRAKSH TAILOR M 7-Oct-13 NARESH TAILOR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 44 WAITING 37
45 VI/2025-26/37 DARPAN PATIDAR M 26-Apr-14 DILIP PATIDAR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 45 WAITING 38

46 VI/2025-26/11 YASH KHARADI M 10-Apr-14 RANCHOD KHARADI PRIVATE V 0 ST 46 WAITING 39
47 VI/2025-26/40 MOHD SUBHAN RAZA M 3-Mar-14 SARFARAZ AHMED PRIVATE V 0 GEN 47 WAITING 40

48 VI/2025-26/17 NAKSH RAJ BHOI M 21-Mar-14 YOGESH KUMAR BHOI PRIVATE V 0 OBC 48 WAITING 41
49 VI/2025-26/23 UMMAHNI F 28-Dec-13 MOHD YOUNIS KHAN PRIVATE V 0 OBC 49 WAITING 42

50 VI/2025-26/3 DIVYA DARJI M 20-Jun-14 ARUN KUMAR SOLANKI PRIVATE V 0 OBC 50 WAITING 43
51 VI/2025-26/51 MAN DARJI M 3-Oct-13 MANGLESH DARJI PRIVATE V 0 OBC 51 WAITING 44

52 VI/2025-26/20 REHAN PATIDAR M 14-May-14 KAMLESH PATIDAR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 52 WAITING 45
53 VI/2025-26/30 HEMANG PATIDAR M 12-Mar-14 NITESH PATIDAR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 53 WAITING 46

54 VI/2025-26/33 UTSAV PARMAR M 7-Mar-14 GANESH LAL PARMAR PRIVATE V 0 ST 54 WAITING 47
55 VI/2025-26/24 ISH KHAN F 26-Nov-14 MOHD INNAYATULLAH KHAN PRIVATE V 0 GEN 55 WAITING 48

56 VI/2025-26/56 MAYUR NANOMA M 14-Dec-14 RATAN LAL BHEEL PRIVATE V 0 ST 56 WAITING 49

`
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1 VII/2025-26/28 ATHARVA PATIDAR M 17-Nov-13 DHRUVAN PATIDAR GOVT SERVICE IV 0 OBC 12 CONFIRM 1

2 VII/2025-26/9 VANSHIKA DARJI F 28-Nov-12 JITENDRA DARJI PRIVATE V 0 OBC 16 CONFIRM 2
3 VII/2025-26/8 HEMAKSH PANCHAL M 13-Jun-13 DASHRATH KUMAR PANCHAL PRIVATE V 0 OBC 18 CONFIRM 3

4 VII/2025-26/7 HIYA PANCHAL F 4-Dec-12 YOGESH KUMAR PANCHAL PRIVATE V 0 OBC 20 WAITING 1
5 VII/2025-26/27 KAVISH VAIRAGI M 25-Oct-13 HARSHVARDHAN VAIRAGI PRIVATE V 0 OBC 24 WAITING 2

6 VII/2025-26/10 KRISHI TAILOR F 25-Jan-13 ARUN TAILOR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 27 WAITING 3
7 VII/2025-26/20 SHIVAY PANCHAL M 4-Jan-14 VINOD KUMAR PANCHAL PRIVATE V 0 OBC 30 WAITING 4

8 VII/2025-26/5 DHANISTHA SONI F 4-Jul-12 MOHIT SONI PRIVATE V 0 OBC 32 WAITING 5
9 VII/2025-26/12  ISHIKA BHOI F 2-Sep-12 NARAYANMLAL BHOI PRIVATE V 0 OBC 33 WAITING 6

10 VII/2025-26/4 CHARVI RAWAL F 18-Oct-13 VIJESH RAWAL PRIVATE V 0 OBC 34 WAITING 7
11 VII/2025-26/25 HETAL PATIDAR F 21-Dec-13 SHAILESH PATIDAR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 37 WAITING 8

12 VII/2025-26/1 AARUSHI DARJI F 4-Sep-12 NIMESH DARJI PRIVATE V 0 OBC 39 WAITING 9
13 VII/2025-26/43 JAYANI KALAL F 25-Jun-13 RAJESH KUMAR KALAL PRIVATE V 0 OBC 40 WAITING 10

1 VII/2025-26/6 PRAGYA JADOO F 25-Jul-12 LAXMAN JADOO PRIVATE V 0 SC 13 CONFIRM 1

2 VII/2025-26/21 DEVERSHI YADAV F 13-Feb-14 NILESH KUMAR PRIVATE V 0 SC 17 WAITING 1
3 VII/2025-26/22 PARI MOCHI F 1-Feb-13 RAKESH MOCHI PRIVATE V 0 SC 23 WAITING 2

4 VII/2025-26/42 PRINCE YADAV M 16-Jul-13 JAGDISH CHANDRA PRIVATE V 0 SC 28 WAITING 3

1 VII/2025-26/30 BHARTI DAMOR F 17-Jun-13 SANJAY KUMAR DAMOR GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 1 CONFIRM 1
2 VII/2025-26/18 DILSHAN KATARA M 17-Jan-13 RAMESH CHANDRA KATARA GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 2 WAITING 1

3 VII/2025-26/38 HARSH GARASIYA M 4-Dec-13 DINESH SINGH GARASIYA GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 3 WAITING 2
4 VII/2025-26/39 BHAGYASHREE MANAT F 17-Feb-13 PRAGYANANE MANAY GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 4 WAITING 3

5 VII/2025-26/37 CHHAVI BUJ F 21-Feb-13 RANCHOD LAL BUJ GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 5 WAITING 4
6 VII/2025-26/31 SHREYANSHI ROAT F 11-Mar-13 SATYA PRAKASH ROAT GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 6 WAITING 5

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA , DUNGARPUR
PROVISIONAL ADMISSION CUM WAITNG LIST  (CASTE WISE ) CLASS VII  SESSION 2025-26      

OBC CATEGORY

SC CATEGORY

ST CATEGORY
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7 VII/2025-26/14 VENI BHAGORA F 12-Jan-14 MUKESH KUMAR BHAGORA GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 7 WAITING 6
8 VII/2025-26/40 PRATYUSH AHARI M 5-Jan-13 JITENDRA KUMAR AHARI GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 8 WAITING 7

9 VII/2025-26/16 VIDIT KOPSA M 25-Sep-13 GOVERDHAN LAL KOPSA GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 10 WAITING 8
10 VII/2025-26/24 JANNAT KATARA F 29-May-13 BANSHI LAL KATARA GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 11 WAITING 9

11 VII/2025-26/23 DIKSHITA MENAT F 26-Jul-13 DILIP MENAT PRIVATE V 0 ST 22 WAITING 10
12 VII/2025-26/41 TANIYA AHARI F 18-Jul-13 BANSHI LAL AHARI PRIVATE V 0 ST 29 WAITING 11

13 VII/2025-26/32 MANAV DAMOR M 25-Feb-13 RAKESH DAMOR PRIVATE V 0 ST 31 WAITING 12
14 VII/2025-26/35 PRATIK DODIYAR M 3-Feb-14 RAMLAL DODIYAR PRIVATE V 0 ST 43 WAITING 13
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1 VII/2025-26/30 BHARTI DAMOR F 17-Jun-13 SANJAY KUMAR DAMOR GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 1 CONFRIM (ST)

2 VII/2025-26/18 DILSHAN KATARA M 17-Jan-13 RAMESH CHANDRA KATARA GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 2 CONFRIM 

3 VII/2025-26/38 HARSH GARASIYA M 4-Dec-13 DINESH SINGH GARASIYA GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 3 CONFRIM 
4 VII/2025-26/39 BHAGYASHREE MANAT F 17-Feb-13 PRAGYANANE MANAY GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 4 CONFRIM 

5 VII/2025-26/37 CHHAVI BUJ F 21-Feb-13 RANCHOD LAL BUJ GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 5 CONFRIM 

6 VII/2025-26/31 SHREYANSHI ROAT F 11-Mar-13 SATYA PRAKASH ROAT GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 6 CONFRIM 
7 VII/2025-26/14 VENI BHAGORA F 12-Jan-14 MUKESH KUMAR BHAGORA GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 7 WAITING 1

8 VII/2025-26/40 PRATYUSH AHARI M 5-Jan-13 JITENDRA KUMAR AHARI GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 8 WAITING 2

9 VII/2025-26/17 PARAMVEER SINGH CHUNDAWAT M 23-Apr-13 KULDEEP SINGH CHUNDAWAT GOVT SERVICE III 0 GEN 9 WAITING 3
10 VII/2025-26/16 VIDIT KOPSA M 25-Sep-13 GOVERDHAN LAL KOPSA GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 10 WAITING 4

11 VII/2025-26/24 JANNAT KATARA F 29-May-13 BANSHI LAL KATARA GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 11 WAITING 5

12 VII/2025-26/28 ATHARVA PATIDAR M 17-Nov-13 DHRUVAN PATIDAR GOVT SERVICE IV 0 OBC 12 WAITING 6
13 VII/2025-26/6 PRAGYA JADOO F 25-Jul-12 LAXMAN JADOO PRIVATE V 0 SC 13 WAITING 7

14 VII/2025-26/11 MISTHI JAIN F 1-May-12 VISHAL JAIN PRIVATE V 0 GEN 14 WAITING 8

15 VII/2025-26/33 HUNAR BHATT M 4-Dec-12 MUKESH KUMAR BHATT PRIVATE V 0 GEN 15 WAITING 9
16 VII/2025-26/9 VANSHIKA DARJI F 28-Nov-12 JITENDRA DARJI PRIVATE V 0 OBC 16 WAITING 10

17 VII/2025-26/21 DEVERSHI YADAV F 13-Feb-14 NILESH KUMAR PRIVATE V 0 SC 17 WAITING 11

18 VII/2025-26/8 HEMAKSH PANCHAL M 13-Jun-13 DASHRATH KUMAR PANCHAL PRIVATE V 0 OBC 18 WAITING 12
19 VII/2025-26/34 NOMAN KHAN M 28-Sep-13 ABDUL NAEEM PRIVATE V 0 GEN 19 WAITING 13

20 VII/2025-26/7 HIYA PANCHAL F 4-Dec-12 YOGESH KUMAR PANCHAL PRIVATE V 0 OBC 20 WAITING 14

21 VII/2025-26/19 VARTANI PANDYA F 27-Nov-12 HARSG DEEP PANDYA PRIVATE V 0 GEN 21 WAITING 15
22 VII/2025-26/23 DIKSHITA MENAT F 26-Jul-13 DILIP MENAT PRIVATE V 0 ST 22 WAITING 16

23 VII/2025-26/22 PARI MOCHI F 1-Feb-13 RAKESH MOCHI PRIVATE V 0 SC 23 WAITING 17

24 VII/2025-26/27 KAVISH VAIRAGI M 25-Oct-13 HARSHVARDHAN VAIRAGI PRIVATE V 0 OBC 24 WAITING 18
25 VII/2025-26/3 KRITIKA SISODIYA F 20-Mar-13 DASHRATH SINGH PRIVATE V 0 GEN 25 WAITING 19

26 VII/2025-26/29 KAMAKSHI RAWAL F 8-Oct-12 VIPIN SEVEK PRIVATE V 0 GEN 26 WAITING 20

27 VII/2025-26/10 KRISHI TAILOR F 25-Jan-13 ARUN TAILOR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 27 WAITING 21
28 VII/2025-26/42 PRINCE YADAV M 16-Jul-13 JAGDISH CHANDRA PRIVATE V 0 SC 28 WAITING 22
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29 VII/2025-26/41 TANIYA AHARI F 18-Jul-13 BANSHI LAL AHARI PRIVATE V 0 ST 29 WAITING 23

30 VII/2025-26/20 SHIVAY PANCHAL M 4-Jan-14 VINOD KUMAR PANCHAL PRIVATE V 0 OBC 30 WAITING 24
31 VII/2025-26/32 MANAV DAMOR M 25-Feb-13 RAKESH DAMOR PRIVATE V 0 ST 31 WAITING 25

32 VII/2025-26/5 DHANISTHA SONI F 4-Jul-12 MOHIT SONI PRIVATE V 0 OBC 32 WAITING 26

33 VII/2025-26/12  ISHIKA BHOI F 2-Sep-12 NARAYANMLAL BHOI PRIVATE V 0 OBC 33 WAITING 27
34 VII/2025-26/4 CHARVI RAWAL F 18-Oct-13 VIJESH RAWAL PRIVATE V 0 OBC 34 WAITING 28

35 VII/2025-26/15 YUVRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN M 27-Apr-13 DILIP SINGH CHOUHAN PRIVATE V 0 GEN 35 WAITING 29

36 VII/2025-26/2 MAZHAR RAZA QUERESHI M 12-Jul-12 AKIL AHMED QUERESHI PRIVATE V 0 GEN 36 WAITING 30
37 VII/2025-26/25 HETAL PATIDAR F 21-Dec-13 SHAILESH PATIDAR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 37 WAITING 31

38 VII/2025-26/13 DEV JAIN M 12-Mar-13 ANAND KUMAR JAIN PRIVATE V 0 GEN 38 WAITING 32

39 VII/2025-26/1 AARUSHI DARJI F 4-Sep-12 NIMESH DARJI PRIVATE V 0 OBC 39 WAITING 33
40 VII/2025-26/43 JAYANI KALAL F 25-Jun-13 RAJESH KUMAR KALAL PRIVATE V 0 OBC 40 WAITING 34

41 VII/2025-26/26 JAYARK SHARMA M 6-Dec-13 JYOTIRMAY SHARMA PRIVATE V 0 GEN 41 WAITING 35
42 VII/2025-26/36 PUNYA JAIN F 18-Jun-13 RINKESH JAIN PRIVATE V 0 GEN 42 WAITING 36

43 VII/2025-26/35 PRATIK DODIYAR M 3-Feb-14 RAMLAL DODIYAR PRIVATE V 0 ST 43 WAITING 37

`
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REGISTRATION

 NO
NAME OF CHILD
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M/F

DATE OF BIRTH
DD-MM-YY

PARENT NAME
PARENT

OCCUPTION

SERVICE 
CAT.

I TO V

NO OF 
TRANSFER

GEN/SC/ST/
OBC/EWS

/BPL
LOT NO

ADMISSION 
STATUS

1 VIII/2025-26/25 BHANU PRATAP SINGH M 25-Dec-11 HIMMATDAN SINGH GOVT SERVICE III 1 OBC 3 CONFIRM 1
2 VIII/2025-26/10 MANTASHA F 13-Feb-13 UMAR FAROOQ PRIVATE V 0 OBC 12 CONFIRM 2

3 VIII/2025-26/17 SHUBHAM THAKOR M 22-Jun-11 MANOJ THAKOR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 13 CONFIRM 3
4 VIII/2025-26/7 GONAK BHATIYA M 20-Nov-12 NARESH BHATIYA PRIVATE V 0 OBC 16 CONFIRM 4

5 VIII/2025-26/3 PRAGYAN VAIRAGI M 27-Feb-12 VINOD VAIRAGI PRIVATE V 0 OBC 17 WAITING 1
6 VIII/2025-26/22 DIYA BHOI F 26-Feb-12 JITENDRA BHOI PRIVATE V 0 OBC 21 WAITING 2

1 VIII/2025-26/11 SUHAS MOCHI M 29-Dec-11 AANAND MOCHI PRIVATE V 0 SC 20 CONFIRM 1

1 VIII/2025-26/19 JINESH KHARADI M 11-May-12 SURAJMAL GOVT SERVICE III 2 ST 2 CONFIRM 1

2 VIII/2025-26/6 KOHINOOR AHARI M 28-Apr-12 MUKESH KUMAR AHARI GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 4 WAITING 1
3 VIII/2025-26/21 HIMESH GAMETI M 30-Jul-11 MUKESH KUMAR GAMETIGOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 5 WAITING 2

4 VIII/2025-26/26 HIMANSHU ROAT M 19-Jul-12 BHUSHAN KUMAR ROAT GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 6 WAITING 3
5 VIII/2025-26/14 CHAITANY MANAT M 26-Nov-12 TEJPAL MANAT GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 7 WAITING 4

6 VIII/2025-26/16 ROHIT KATARA M 5-Aug-11 JEEVA KATARA PRIVATE V 0 ST 15 WAITING 5
7 VIII/2025-26/2 PALLAVI DENDOR F 24-Mar-13 NATHULAL DENDOR PRIVATE V 0 ST 22 WAITING 6

8 VIII/2025-26/23 ASMITA BALAT F 15-Feb-12 SOHAN LAL BALAT PRIVATE V 0 ST 23 WAITING 7
9 VIII/2025-26/27 KASHISH NANOMA M 18-Sep-12 RAMILA NANOMA PRIVATE V 0 ST 27 WAITING 8
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1 VIII/2025-26/12 DHYANA SISODIYA F 10-May-12 BALVEER SINGH SISODIYAGOVT SERVICE III 2 GEN 1 CONFIRM

2 VIII/2025-26/19 JINESH KHARADI M 11-May-12 SURAJMAL GOVT SERVICE III 2 ST 2 CONFIRM (ST)

3 VIII/2025-26/25 BHANU PRATAP SINGH M 25-Dec-11 HIMMATDAN SINGH GOVT SERVICE III 1 OBC 3 CONFIRM (OBC)
4 VIII/2025-26/6 KOHINOOR AHARI M 28-Apr-12 MUKESH KUMAR AHARI GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 4 CONFIRM

5 VIII/2025-26/21 HIMESH GAMETI M 30-Jul-11 MUKESH KUMAR GAMETIGOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 5 CONFIRM

6 VIII/2025-26/26 HIMANSHU ROAT M 19-Jul-12 BHUSHAN KUMAR ROATGOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 6 CONFIRM
7 VIII/2025-26/14 CHAITANY MANAT M 26-Nov-12 TEJPAL MANAT GOVT SERVICE III 0 ST 7 CONFIRM

8 VIII/2025-26/13 VEDANT JOSHI M 17-Oct-11 JAGDISH JOSHI GOVT SERVICE III 0 GEN 8 CONFIRM

9 VIII/2025-26/24 HIYA PANDYA F 30-Jul-11 VISHAL PANDYA GOVT SERVICE IV 2 GEN 9 CONFIRM
10 VIII/2025-26/15 DARSHRAJ SINGH GELAWAT M 26-Aug-12 VISHAL SINGH GELAWATGOVT SERVICE IV 0 GEN 10 CONFIRM

11 VIII/2025-26/18 BINISH FATEMA F 19-May-12 ABDUL MUJIB PRIVATE V 0 GEN 11 WAITING 1

12 VIII/2025-26/10 MANTASHA F 13-Feb-13 UMAR FAROOQ PRIVATE V 0 OBC 12 WAITING 2
13 VIII/2025-26/17 SHUBHAM THAKOR M 22-Jun-11 MANOJ THAKOR PRIVATE V 0 OBC 13 WAITING 3

14 VIII/2025-26/8 AALIYA F 17-Jul-12 MOHAMMED ASLAM PRIVATE V 0 GEN 14 WAITING 4

15 VIII/2025-26/16 ROHIT KATARA M 5-Aug-11 JEEVA KATARA PRIVATE V 0 ST 15 WAITING 5
16 VIII/2025-26/7 GONAK BHATIYA M 20-Nov-12 NARESH BHATIYA PRIVATE V 0 OBC 16 WAITING 6

17 VIII/2025-26/3 PRAGYAN VAIRAGI M 27-Feb-12 VINOD VAIRAGI PRIVATE V 0 OBC 17 WAITING 7

18 VIII/2025-26/4 ARSHIN F 3-Sep-12 RAFIK MOHAMMAD PRIVATE V 0 GEN 18 WAITING 8
19 VIII/2025-26/5 UMAYAMA KHAN F 23-Nov-11 ABDUL VAHID KHAN PRIVATE V 0 GEN 19 WAITING 9

20 VIII/2025-26/11 SUHAS MOCHI M 29-Dec-11 AANAND MOCHI PRIVATE V 0 SC 20 WAITING 10

21 VIII/2025-26/22 DIYA BHOI F 26-Feb-12 JITENDRA BHOI PRIVATE V 0 OBC 21 WAITING 11
22 VIII/2025-26/2 PALLAVI DENDOR F 24-Mar-13 NATHULAL DENDOR PRIVATE V 0 ST 22 WAITING 12

23 VIII/2025-26/23 ASMITA BALAT F 15-Feb-12 SOHAN LAL BALAT PRIVATE V 0 ST 23 WAITING 13

24 VIII/2025-26/1 KALP JAIN M 11-Sep-12 AVICHAL JAIN PRIVATE V 0 GEN 24 WAITING 14

25 VIII/2025-26/9 NAJAT KHAN F 16-Jul-11 FIROJ KHAN PRIVATE V 0 GEN 25 WAITING 15

26 VIII/2025-26/20 CHARVIK JAIN M 23-Nov-12 GAURAV KUMAR JAIN PRIVATE V 0 GEN 26 WAITING 16

27 VIII/2025-26/27 KASHISH NANOMA M 18-Sep-12 RAMILA NANOMA PRIVATE V 0 ST 27 WAITING 17
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